ERC/4

Enterprise Research Centre

Innovation in micro-business — evidence and policy

support
5.00-7.00 pm, 5™ November,

Queen’s Management School, QUB

Riddel Hall,185 Stranmillis Rd, Belfast, BT9 5EE.

5.00-5.15
5.15-5.20

5.20-5.50

5.50-6.15

6.15-6.30
6.30-7.00

Programme
Tea, coffee and registration

Welcome and introduction — Prof Nola Hewitt-
Dundas (Queens)

Micro Businesses and Innovation: a DETI
perspective — Ciaran McGarrity and Alan
McClelland (DETI)

What drives innovation in micro-businesses? —
Stephen Roper (Warwick and ERC) and Nola
Hewitt-Dundas (Queens)

Open discussion

Drinks and networking






