

Innovation in micro-business – evidence and policy support

5.00-7.00 pm, 5th November,

Queen's Management School, QUB

Riddel Hall,185 Stranmillis Rd, Belfast, BT9 5EE.

Programme

5.00-5.15	Tea, coffee and registration
5.15-5.20	Welcome and introduction – Prof Nola Hewitt- Dundas (Queens)
5.20-5.50	Micro Businesses and Innovation: a DETI perspective – Ciaran McGarrity and Alan McClelland (DETI)
5.50-6.15	What drives innovation in micro-businesses? – Stephen Roper (Warwick and ERC) and Nola Hewitt-Dundas (Queens)
6.15-6.30	Open discussion
6.30-7.00	Drinks and networking